UNOFFICIAL CORP.

UPON RECORDING RETURN TO:

RECORDING REQUESTED BY AND WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO:
Bayview Financial, L.P.
C/O NTC 2100 Alt. 19 North
Palm Harbor, FL 34683
BVFA3 L#: 200064151L

Doc#: 0810517062 Fee: \$40.50 Eugene "Gene" Moore RHSP Fee:\$10.00 Cook County Recorder of Deeds Date: 04/14/2008 10:12 AM Pg: 1 of 3

PROPERTY	ADDRESS:
-----------------	----------

15300 Ciccio Avenue, Oak Forest, IL 60452

LOAN NO:

2163164 2000 E4151L

SPACE ABOVE THIS LINE FOR RECORDER'S USE

Palm Harbor, FL 34683

ASSIGNMENT OF ASSIGNMENT OF LEASES AND RENTS

ADDIGITINEET OF THE	
("Assignor"), with an address of 97 Powerl	ndersigned Money Resource Corp., A New York Corporation ou e Rd., #103, Roslyn Heights, NY 11577, hereby sells, assigns,
transfers and conveys to:	\mathcal{T}_{\triangle}
	cing LLC UL Coral Gables, FL 33146 ("Assignee")
Deminy Loan Service	ring LLC U.C. Coral Gables, FL 33146
PSAAICM FORM COLLAC	("Assignee")
Assignor dated January 4, 2008 and record Book/Libre Page Judicial District of the Commonwealth or Solval Lengt: No. 12916 As described in the Assign	Assignment of Letses and Rents executed by Flora Sampang, to led in Instrument/Clerks File # 0302948003 Official Record of the Public Records of COOK County, Parish or tate of ILLINOIS with the legal description of: Anney Resource Companies and referred to herein
IN WITNESS WHEREOF Assign	or has caused this instrument to be signed by its authorized officer,
has fixed its seal hereto and has caused the	same to be attested by its authorized officer on
January 4, 2008	$\bigcup_{x_{*}}$
January 4, 2000	
WITNESSES:	ASSIGNOR:
Maia Scho	Money Resource Corp., A New York Corporation
Print Name:	By: Ul Vill
della Sations	Print Name: Sue Sailor
Print Name: Alex Sontos	Title: Vice President of InterRev Funding
Print Name: Her Service	Galernor
PREPARED BY: Money Resource Corp.	Prepared by: J. Lesinski NTC (727) 771-4000 2100 Alt 19 North

0810517062 Page: 2 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY

ACKNOWLEDGMENT	•
STATE OF PENNSYLVANIA	; ·) ss:
COUNTY OF MONTGOMERY	
The foregoing instrument was ackno Sue Sailo ; the Vice President of Int	wledged before me on <u>School 4,008</u> by erbay Funding, LLC, a Limited Liability Company.
Subscribed and eworn to before me This 4 day of JUNCAL	, 20 <u>\\\</u> 8.
athornine a. McM Catherine A. McMonage	ronagle
Notary Public, Montgomery County	Feansylvania
My Commission Expires: My Commission Expires:	COMMUNICALITH OF PENNS AND A
	Notarial Seal Cotherine A. McMonagle, Notary Public Upper Dublin Twp., Montgomer, County My Conmission Expires Mar. 29, 2008
	Member, Pennsylvania Association CC Moluries

0810517062 Page: 3 of 3

THE EAST 125 FEET OF LOTS 1 AND 2 IN BLOCK 19 IN A.T. MACINTOSH AND COMPANY'S CICERO AVENUE SUBDIVISION OF THE WEST 1/2 OF SECTION 15, AND THE EAST 1/2 OF SECTION 16. TOWNSHIP 36 NORTH, RANGE 13, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY. ILLINOIS.

FOR INFORMATION ONLY: 28-16-208-028

15300 SOUTH CICERO AVENUE, OAK FOREST IL 60452

PLEASE NOTE: THE PROPERTY ADDRESS AND ZIP CODE ARE PROVIDED FOR CONVENIENCE ONLY TODE TO OF COOK COUNTY CLERK'S OFFICE

AND ARE NOT INSURED.